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School Name : KV DINJAN 

Region: TINSUKIA 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Std : Bal Vatika • 3 

. RTE Lottery Result 

S No. 
Application Submission Lottery Number/ 

Code 
Name Wait List Number 

16 230978751382779379 KABYANILL LODHI NILL 1 

. 8 230978264182084103 RABI NAMOSUDHA 2 

5 230978124281984996 PRADNESH NATH 3 

1 230977840001766732 TARUSIMALI 4 

4 230978052541847679 SONJONA URANG 5 

2 230977958881819084 DIYA MAZUMDER 6 

7 230978241042354752 MANVI DAS 7 

14 230978617322441015 MARSHI TUTI 8 

15 230978707062540978 AARAV 9 

6 230978219422424473 DEEPA DAS 10 

10 230978453162343446 SAUMYA SAROJ 11/ WL 1 

3 230977973802173459 SUSHANT KUMAR THAKUR 12/ WL 2 

9 230978362422172832 HARSITA DAS 13/ WL 3 

12 230978552102774685 CHEHAK MURAH 14/ WL 4 

13 230978554902455763 PRABHAS TANT! 15/ WL 5 

11 230978457122596817 NIDHI GOWALA 16/ WL 6 
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, School Name : KV DINJAN 

' Region: TINSUKIA 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

S No. 
Application 

Name 
Submission Code 

1 230978361922425867 SRISTI PURTY 

3 230977973802173459 SUSHANTKUMARTHAKUR 

2 230977960582369651 RANDEEP GOGOi 

5 230978453162343446 SAUMYA SAROJ 

4 230978362422172832 HARSITA DAS 

ij 230978795422774185 PAMIDI BALA NAGA SANDEEP 
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Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std : Bal Vatlka - 3 

Lottery 

Service Number Number 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory -fers List 
Number 

1 1 1 

1 NA 2 

1 NA 3 

1 NA 4 

1 NA 5 

1 NA 6 
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/ School Name : KV DINJAN 

/ Region: TINSUKIA 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

Application 
S No. Name 

Submission Code 

8 230978264182084103 RABI NAMOSUDHA 

4 230978124281984996 PRADNESH NATH 

12 230978457122596817 NIDHI GOWALA 

2 230977958881819084 DIYA MAZUMDER 

7 230978241042354752 MANVI DAS 

20 230978881482772635 KUMKUM MURA 

11 230978439042255730 RAYAN AHMED 

10 230978345302162311 ANUSHKA NAYAK 

6 230978219422424473 DEEPA DAS 

19 230978875062770322 RAJ LAKHAN SAIKA 

15 230978607182434510 FHALAK BANO 

14 230978554902455763 PRABHAS TANTI 

3 230978052541847679 SONJONA URANG 

5 230978187342034651 DIPANJAN PAUL 

1 230977840001766732 TARUSI MALI 

13 230978552102774685 CHEHAK MURAH 

18 230978751382779379 KABYANILL LODHI NILL 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Std : Bal Vatika - 3 

Lottery 

Service Numbe r Number 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory -fers List 
Number 

5 NA 1/ WL 1 

5 NA 2/WL 2 

5 NA 3/WL 3 

5 NA 4/WL4 

5 NA 5/WL 5 

5 NA 6/WL 6 

5 NA 7/WL 7 

5 NA 8/WL 8 

5 NA 9/WL 9 

10/ WL 
5 NA 10 

11/ WL 
5 NA 11 

12/WL 
5 NA 12 

13/WL 
5 NA 13 

14/WL 
5 NA 14 

15/ WL 
5 NA 15 

16/WL 
5 NA 16 

17/ WL 
5 

1
NA 

17 
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/ 17 230978707062540978 AARAV 

16 230978617322441015 MARSHI TUTI 

9 230978273162087195 PARTH GUPTA 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 
18 

19/WL 
19 

20/WL 
20 



School Name : KV DINJAN 

Region: TINSUKIA 

Application 
S No. Submission Code 

1 230977973802173459 

2 230978052541847679 

4 230978241042354752 

7 230978554902455763 

3 230978124281984996 

5 230978457122596817 

8 230978617322441015 

6 230978552102774685 

9 230978707062540978 

10 230978751382779379 . 

OBC Lottery Result 

Name 

SUSHANT KUMAR THAKUR 

SONJONA URANG 

MANVI DAS 

PRABHAS T ANTI 

PRADNESH NATH 

NIDHI GOWALA 

MARSH! TUTI 

CHEHAK MURAH 

MRAV 

KABYANILL LODHI NILL 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Std : Bal Vatika - 3 

Lottery 

Service Number Number 

Cate - of Trans /Wait 

gory -fers List 
Number 

1 NA 1/ WL 1 

5 NA 2/WL2 

5 NA 3/WL 3 

5 NA 4/WL4 

5 NA 5/WL 5 

5 NA 6/WL6 

5 NA 7/WL 7 

5 NA 8/WL 8 

5 NA 9/WL 9 

10/ WL 
5 NA 10 



School Name : KV DINJAN 

Region: TINSUKIA 

S No. 
Application 

Submission Code 

2 230978453162343446 

1 230978362422172832 

3 230978219422424473 

4 230978264182084103 

SC Category Lottery Result 

Name 

SAU MY A SAROJ 

HARSITA DAS 

DEEPA DAS 

RABI NAMOSUDHA 

Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Std : Bal Vatika • 3 

Lottery 

Service Number Number 

Cate• of Trans /Wait 

gory -fers List 
Number 

1 NA 1/ WL 1 

1 NA 2/WL 2 

5 NA 3/WL 3 

5 NA 4/WL4 
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